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PREFIX # TITLE

NATURAL SCIENCE - 6 credits

BIOL 140 Cell Biology

BIOL 141 Cell Biology Lab

BIOL 1510L Essentials of Biology

BIOL 204 Essentials of Anatomy and Physiology
BIOL 217 Microbiology #

BIOL 221 Botany |

BIOL 222 Botany | Lab

BIOL 241 Anatomy and Physiology | #

BIOL 242 Anatomy and Physiology l1#

BIOL 250 Undergraduate Research

CHMY 121 Introduction to General Chemistry
CHMY 122 Introduction to General Chemistry Lab
CHMY 123 Introduction to Organic and Biochemistry
CHMY 124 Intro to Organic and Biochemistry Lab
CHMY 141 College Chemistry |

CHMY 142 College Chemistry | Lab

CHMY 143 College Chemistry Il

CHMY 144 College Chemistry Il Lab

GEO 101 Introduction to Physical Geology #
GEO 102 Introduction to Physical Geology Lab
GEO 206 Dinosaur Paleobiology

GEO 211 Earth History and Evolution#

GEO 212 Earth History and Evolution Lab

GEO 314 Introduction to Paleontology

GPHY 1110L Introduction to Physical Geography
PHYS 114 Foundations of Physical Science

PHYS 231 Fundamentals of Physics |

PHYS 234 Fundamentals of Physics | Lab

PHYS 232 Fundamentals of Physics Il #

PHYS 235 Fundamentals of Physics Il Lab

AG 204 Soils

SOCIAL SCIENCES/HISTORY - 6 credits

CMSV 101 Introduction to Community Leadership
ECNS 201 Principles of Microeconomic

ECNS 202 Principles of Macroeconomics #

ECNS 372 Economic History of the US

HSTA 101 American History |

HSTA 1020L American History Il

HSTR 101 Western Civilization |

HSTR 1020L Western Civilization Il

HSTA 2550L Montana History

PSCI 210 Introduction to American Government
PSCI 250 Introduction to Political Theory

PSCI 471 American Constitutional Law
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PSYX
PSYX
SOCI
SOCl
SOSC

1000L
230
101
241
201

Introduction to Psychology
Developmental Psychology
Introduction to Sociology
Introduction to Social Psychology
Introduction to the Social Sciences

MATHEMATICS - 3 credits

T EE S ES

STAT
STAT

1120L
1450L
1210L
1300L
131
151
1620L
171
172
2160L
217

Trigonometry and Complex Numbers #
Mathematics for the Liberal Arts
College Algebra

Mathematics for Elementary Teachers |
Mathematics for Elementary Teachers II
Precalculus

Applied Calculus #

Calculus I#

Calculus Il #

Introduction to Statistics

Intermediate Statistical Concepts #

COMMUNICATION - 6 credits

SPCH
SPCH
WRIT
WRIT

141
1420L
1010L
350

Fundamentals of Speech
Interpersonal Communication
College Writing |

Technical Editing#

HUMANITIES/FINE ARTS - 6 credits

ARTH
ARTZ
ARTZ
ARTZ
ART

ARTZ
ARTH
ARTH
THTR
ENGL
ARTZ
HUM
LIT
LIT
LIT
LIT
LIT
LIT
MUSI

1600L
231
105
106
151

363
3610L
362
105
3110L
284
2010L
1100L
210
211
2300L
2230L
2240L
2010L

Global Visual Culture
Ceramics |

Visual Language - Drawing
Visual Language - 2-D Fndtns
Two-Dimensional Design Il

Metal Sculpture

Art History of Western Civilization |
Art History of Western Civilization I
Theatre Workshop |

Creative Writing

Photo I-Techs and Processes
Introduction to the Humanities
Introduction to Literature
American Literature |

American Literature I

World Lit Survey

British Literature |

British Literature Il

Introduction to Music History

B wUvnuvwpkh wWWWwWwhsN w w w w w

w w w w

W W W W wwwwwwwwwwwwwwwww



PHIL
PHIL

200
210

Introduction to Philosophy
Ethics

CULTURAL DIVERSITY - 3 credits

HIST
NAS
NAS
NAS
NAS
NASL
NAS
NAS
NASL
NURS
SOcl
SPCH
SPNS

335
2200L
230
3100L
330
331
350
364
120
3310L
3150L
2450L
101

Introduction to Latin America
Introduction to Ethnic Indian Studies
Native American Beliefs and Philosophy
Native Cultures of North America
American Indian Oral Tradition
American Indian Literature

Federal Indian Law

History of American Indians

Native American Language |

Cultural Diversity in Healthcare
Race, Gender and Ethnic Relations
Intercultural Communication
Elementary Spanish |

#Course carries a college-level pre-requisite, and/or requires
permission of the instructor.
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